1270G/1470G
WHEELED HARVESTERS
F
A
S
T
 F
A
C
T
MORE TORQUEMORE POWER RELIABLE PRODUCTIVITY
MORE POWERFUL CONTROLLERS =
BETTER BOOM PERFORMANCE
FOR MULTIFUNCTION
CAPABILITY
WITH MINIMAL
FUEL BURN
MORE POWERFUL AND PRODUCTIVE
1270G/1470G HARVESTERS
John Deere G-Series Harvesters are loaded with customer-inspired features.
Standard Processing Power Control (PPC), with three processing levels
according to tree size and configurable Timbermatic™ H-16 control system,
provides smoother, more precise machine performance with ample power and
minimal fuel burn. Robust CAN bus with fewer connectors and high-capacity
controllers with fewer fuses and relays simplifies diagnostics and improves
reliability. And fuel-efficient EPA Final Tier 4 (FT4)/EU Stage IV diesels that
deliver more power and torque. Choose a 1270G or 1470G Six-Wheeled
Harvester or a 1270G Eight-Wheeled Harvester for high-performance agility,
control, and reliability in all types of terrain and conditions.
 ADVANCED
CONTROL ONE INTERFACE
THE TIMBERMATIC H-16 CONTROL SYSTEM ENABLES YOU
TO CONTROL MEASURING, CUTTING, AND BASE MACHINE
FUNCTIONS FROM A SINGLE CONFIGURABLE INTERFACE
10% HIGHER
FUEL ECONOMY
COMPARED TO EPA INTERIM
TIER 4 (IT4)/EU STAGE IIIB
JohnDeere.comDKHVRFT4 Litho in U.S.A. (17-01)
Engine 1270G 6W 1270G 8W 1470G
Manufacturer / Model John Deere PowerTech™ Plus 6090 John Deere PowerTech Plus 6090 John Deere PowerTech Plus 6090
Non-Road Emission Standards EPA Final Tier 4 (FT4) EPA FT4 EPA FT4
Maximum Power 200 kW (268 hp) at 1,600–1,900 rpm 200 kW (268 hp) at 1,600–1,900 rpm 200 kW (268 hp) at 1,600–1,900 rpm
Maximum Torque 1315 Nm (970 ft.-lb.) at 1,200–1,400 rpm 1315 Nm (970 ft.-lb.) at 1,200–1,400 rpm 1315 Nm (970 ft.-lb.) at 1,200–1,400 rpm
Fuel Tank Capacity 450 L (119 gal.) 390 L (103 gal.) 450 L (119 gal.)
Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) Tank Capacity 23 L (6 gal.) 23 L (6 gal.) 23 L (6 gal.)
Transmission
Hydrostatic-mechanical, 2-speed gearbox
Tractive Force 180 kN (40,464 lbf) 210 kN (47,208 lbf) 200 kN (44,960 lb.)
Travel Speed
 Gear 1 0–7.5 km/h (0–4.3 mph) 0–7.0 km/h (0–4.3 mph) 0–7.5 km/h (0–4.3 mph)
 Gear 2 0–22 km/h (0–13.7 mph) 0–21 km/h (0–13.0 mph) 0–22 km/h (0–13.7 mph)
Steering/Brakes 1270G 6W / 1270G 8W / 1470G
Proportional frame steering with mini lever
Turning Angle ±44 deg.
Brakes Hydraulically actuated, oil-immersed, multi-disc service and working brakes; spring-actuated parking and emergency brakes; automated
frame-oscillation brake
Axles/Bogies
Axles Hydromechanical differential lock at front and rear
 Front Balanced bogie axles
 Rear Rigid axle
Electrical System
Voltage 24 volts
Batteries 2 x 154 Ah
Alternator 150 amps (28 volts)
Lights Halogen: 10 work lights, 4 boom lights, and 6 thinning lights / LED lights optional
Hydraulic System 1270G 6W 1270G 8W 1470G
Load-sensing, power-adjustable, double-pump system
Pump Capacities 190 cm3 (12 cu. in.) and 180 cm3 (11 cu. in.) 190 cm3 (12 cu. in.) and 180 cm3 (11 cu. in.) 210 cm3 (13 cu. in.) and 180 cm3 (11 cu. in.)
Maximum Operating Pressure 28 MPa (4,060 psi) 28 MPa (4,060 psi) 28 MPa (4,060 psi)
Hydraulic Tank 300 L (79 gal.) 300 L (79 gal.) 300 L (79 gal.)
Boom
Type CH7 CH7 CH9
Maximum Reach Lengths (head included) 8.6 m (28.2 ft.) / 10.0 m (32.8 ft.) /
11.7 m (38.4 ft.)
8.6 m (28.2 ft.) / 10.0 m (32.8 ft.) /
11.7 m (38.4 ft.)
8.6 m (28.2 ft.) / 10.0 m (32.8 ft.) /
11.0 m (36.1 ft.)
Gross Lifting Torque 197 kNm (145 ft.-lb.) 197 kNm (145 ft.-lb.) 225 kNm (166 ft.-lb.)
Slewing Torque 50 kNm (37 ft.-lb.) 50 kNm (37 ft.-lb.) 59 kNm (44 ft.-lb.)
Slewing Angle 220 deg. 220 deg. 220 deg.
Tilt Angle, Forward/Back +28 / –15 deg. +28 / –15 deg. +28 / –18 deg.
Cabin 1270G 6W / 1270G 8W / 1470G
Leveling and rotating, or fixed cabin
Rotating Angle 160 deg.
Sideways Tilt 17 deg.
Forward and Backward Tilt 9 deg.
Measuring and Control System 1270G 6W 1270G 8W 1470G
Type PC / Windows® 07-based TimberMatic H-16 PC / Windows 07-based TimberMatic H-16 PC / Windows 07-based TimberMatic H-16
Harvester Heads
Attachments H413, H414, H480C, H270 Series II, H415,
and H215E
H413, H414, H480C, H270 Series II, H415,
and H215E
H480C, H270 Series II, H415, H215E,
and H290
Dimensions*
A Length 7695 mm (25.25 ft.) 7927 mm (26.0 ft.) 7945 mm (26.07 ft.)
B Front Axle — Middle Joint 2150 mm (7.05 ft.) 2150 mm (7.05 ft.) 2250 mm (7.38 ft.)
C Rear Axle — Middle Joint 2020 mm (6.63 ft.) 2280 mm (7.48 ft.) 2020 mm (6.63 ft.)
B + C Wheelbase 4170 mm (13.68 ft.) 4430 mm (14.53 ft.) 4270 mm (14.01 ft.)
Tires, Front / Rear 26.5–20 / 34–14 26.5-20 / 26.5-20 26.5–20 / 34–16
D Width
 600 Series Tires / 650 Series Tires Min. 2750 mm (9.02 ft.) / N/A Min. 2750 mm (9.02 ft.) / N/A N/A / Min. 2990 mm (9.81 ft.)
 710 Series Tires / 750 Series Tires Min. 2960 mm (9.71 ft.) / N/A Min. 2950 mm (9.7 ft.) / N/A N/A / Min. 2990 mm (9.81 ft.)
Outer Turning Radius
 710 Tires / 750 Tires 6735 mm (22.10 ft.) / N/A 7105 mm (23.3 ft.) / N/A N/A / 6930 mm (22.74 in.)
Inner Turning Radius
 710 Tires / 750 Tires 3760 mm (12.34 ft.) / N/A 3990 mm (13.09 ft.) / N/A N/A / 3690 mm (12.11 ft.)
Transport Height 3810 mm (12.5 ft.) 3880 mm (12.73 ft.) 3910 mm (12.82 ft.)
Transport Length 12 270 mm (40.25 ft.) 12 560 mm (41.2 ft.) 12 280 mm (40.28 ft.)
E Ground Clearance 650 mm (25.6 in.) 717 mm (28.2 in.) 750 mm (29.5 in.)
Minimum Machine Weight w/ Harvester Head 20 650 kg (45,525 lb.) 22 900 kg (50,485 lb.) 22 900 kg (50,486 lb.)
*Dimensions are guidelines only and may vary depending on production tolerances.
FRONT1270G 8W1270G 6W / 1470G
B
A
C
D
E
B
A
C